
School Name :
Programme Name :

Time of Examination :
Level/Semester :

Date of examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Monday, 1 December, 2025 CEN982A501 CEN-V CFA042M301
Business Maths and 

Statistics

Tuesday, 2 December, 2025
CFA042N501/ 
CFA042C502

Principles of Marketing CFA042M302
Income Tax Law and 

Practice

Wednesday, 3 December, 2025

Thursday, 4 December, 2025
CFA042M501/ 
CFA042C501

International Finance CFA042N301 Business Economics

Friday, 5 December, 2025 VAC992V5015 Time Management

Monday, 8 December, 2025 EVS982A502 ESSD-I COM042I302 Financial Economics

Tuesday, 9 December, 2025

Wednesday, 10 December, 2025 CFA042S301 Foreign Language

Thursday, 11 December, 2025 BHS982A302 BHS -III

Friday, 12 December, 2025 CEN982A301 CEN -III

Saturday, 13 December, 2025

Monday, 15 December, 2025 CFA042M101 Financial Accounting

Tuesday, 16 December, 2025 CFA042M102 Legal Aspects of Business

Wednesday, 17 December, 2025 CFA042S111
Computer Fundamentals in 

Business

Thursday, 18 December, 2025 CFA042N101 Business Organisation

Friday, 19 December, 2025 VAC992V1014
VAC (Innovation and Start-

up Ecosystem of India)

Saturday, 20 December, 2025 IKS992K101 IKS-I

Monday, 22 December, 2025 BHS982A102 BHS -I

Tuesday, 23 December, 2025 CEN982A101 CEN -I

PG 3rd Semester
9-30 AM to 12-30 PM 1:30 - 4:30 PM

UG 1st  Semester UG 5th   Semester UG 9th   Semester UG 3rd Semester UG 7th   Semester

The Assam Royal Global University
University Examination Cell

Semester End Examination Time Table (SEE Odd Semesters - December 2025 - January 2026)

Royal School of Commerce
B.Com Finance & Accounts


